VOTED LIST
MONDAY FEBRUARY 23, 2026
EARLY VOTING
FAIRFIELD GREEN BARN rc 4

VOTER ID VOTER NAME TIMESTAMP NUMBER
1000994483 TUGWELL, LORENZO JAMES 7:55 1
1006872703 TUGWELL, GARY GLYNN 7:56 2
1013578156 PRICE, ROBERT BRYAN 8:24 3
1014519114 JAMESON, WALTER ROYCE 8:50 4
1044639985 WATER, RICHARD ALAN 8:59 5
1045874639 WATERS, ELIZABETH V 9:02 6
1000984784 VAIL, LORI P 9:05 7
1000957213 IRTEIMEH, KATHY LYNN 9:14 8
1176485180 DODD, BRECK KYLE 9:9 9
1000958575 TATE, WILLIAM LESLIE 9:25 10
1001887714 RICE, LARRY R 9:28 11
1012057015 MASSEY, JEFFERY WAYNE 9:39 12
1018988729 BURNETT, STACY RENAE 9:40 13
1000995341 GILLESPIE, YVONNE SCOTT 9:56 14

112113659 KOHLER, VANESSA JO 9:58 15
1155345919 KOHLER, TERRY JAY 9:59 16
1074418730 WILLIAMS, TIMOTHY JOSEPH 9:59 17
1168783264 WILLIAMS, GINA KAY 10:00 18
1000950823 MARFELL, JUDITH LYNNE 10:03 19
1000945551 MARFELL, GERALD ALLAN 10:05 20
1000996759 MARFELL, MATTHEW ALLAN 10:06 21



1134990568
1007637503
1158386848

1158891098

1042291899
104785877
1001889275

1000993868

1124421708
1151331227
1009358793
1005055468
1120385352
1126100916
1000944891

1119181357

1000961293
1051601829
1045348129
1189712576

1000945994

1000944843
2168267150
1183581093
1000982557
1003228069
2129871421

1085590108

1084275905
1030421540

AVERY, GORDON B
MARTIN, CARI LEN
KING, JON DALE
KING, MARTHA KAY
BENNETT, RAINEY CANDECE
BENNETT, RUSSELL HAROLD
DURHAM, LUCY ANN
DURHAM, WALTER
HARPER, CHERI SHAW
HARPER, HERSHAL DAVID
WILLIAMS, ROBERT JASON
WEBB, MATTHEW MURLE
MALONE, CLARK GABLE
FENTON, DONNA LYNN
EMMONS, RUSSELL DEWITT
SYBERT, TARINA ROBBINS
WOODS, DANIEL LEWIS
BAILES, VALERIE LYNN
BAILES, LESTER CALVIN
WRIGHT, ELVA A
TEETZ, JULIE SUE
WILSON, JEANIE MARIE
ANDERSON, THOMAS EDWARD
WILLIS, CYENTHIA PRICE
BUCHMEYER, NORRIS DEAN
WALKER, BARBARA DIANE
WALKER, CLOVIX OLEN
NANNEY, ROANNA
NANNEY, RONNEY PEAVY
HUFF, HEATH LESLIE

10:07
10:08
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:15
10:16
10:19
10:21
10:22
10:31
10:34
10:42
10:49
11:00
11:08
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:14
11:20
11:21
11:24
11:25
11:27
11:29
11:40
11:41
11:42

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51



1000939417

1048974594
1000945859

1215702588
1128807807

1000981009
1200629959
1185521029
1011015076
1011015105
2148777734
1000957463
1062241196
1000976950
1201592014
1201592022
1201984974
1000961020

1000961152

- 1000949593
2140789712

1015603487

1000951277

1000951265

1006321392

1083618124

1030573659
1000970726

BONNER, JIM BILLIE
TATUM, ASHLEY NACOLE
NASH, JIMMY LAMONT
ATCHLEY, NORA
LOVE, JACQUELINE SUE
KRAUS, VIRGINIA
SCHMIDT, LEA ANN
SCHMIDT, JIMMIE ALLEN
LOTT, JACK DOUGLAS
ROTH, GEORGE ALLEN
ROTH, ANTOINETTE G
HUDNALL, GAY NELL
HUDNALL, JOHN DEE
JONES, RAY CHARLES
HAYS, FRANCES JEANETTE HARRIS
SCOTT, SANDRA GAYLE
OLIVER, DORIS JEAN
BELT, RANDALL BLAKE
BELT, KENNETH RANDALL
BELT, ALETHA MANN
AWALT, BOBBYE ANN
AWALT, DELORIS SISSY
CASEY, KAREN SUE
CONNER, MARGIE FAYE
MCCUEN, CYNTHIA NOEL
CAMMACK, JANET LEIGH
CAMMACK, MARK ALAN
FAIR, WENDY W
FAIR, TRACY L
GAUEN, LARRY ALAN

11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:52
11:56
11:57
11:58
12:01
12:13
12:14
12:30
12:31
12:42
12:44
12:46
12:47
12:53
1:00
1:02
1:04
1:05
1;07
1:09
1:10
1:11
1:12
1:19
1:20
1:21

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81



1187205374

1001888840

1000983855
1004973275

10269328673

1000962029
1000941444
1000941437
1002095281
1002094529

1015327274

1018838777
3382735204
1148915414
1147301280
1009395304
1022329798

1128665889

1000944513
1062370385
1030444601
3382345316
1016976562

1017045459

1055950198

2170765714

2149652996
1000976899
1000977531
1008534525

BECK, DARLA KAYE
MINZE, SHERRILL PILLIAMS
MINZE, EDWARD EARL
SMITH, DIANE HASTINGS
SMITH, LONNIE CLARENCE
MCELROY, ANGELA HAMILTON
ROBERTSON, CAROLYN FOX
ROBERTSON, DANIEL EARL
BRISTOW, LISA RENEE
BRISTOW, CHRIISTOPHER WAYNE
MIDDLETON, HOLLI CELESTE
BOSLEY, JASON JACOB
STCLAIR, SHARON FAYE
OGLESBEE, VANCE JACKSON
MASQUELIER, DANIEL ABEL
ALFORD, JERRY WAYNE
ALFORD, DI ANN
LEWIS, BETTY JANE
RAYE, SHELIA HART
MASQUELIER, DIXI LU
MANNING, DARRELL GLENN
HOSKINS, NADIA KAITLYN
LATHAM, DALE WILLIAM
LATHAM, DEBORAH SHEFFIELD
MCLERRAN, KURT EDWARD
RODRIGUEZ, KALAN JA'JUAN
GREEN, CYNTHIA DENISE
SUTTON, TERESA JEAN
SUTTON, CLINT WADE
BOYD, DONALD ALLEN

1:29
1:33
1:34
1:35
1:37
1:39
1:53
1:54
1:59
2:00
2:03
2:05
2:09
2:10
2:11
2:12
2:13
2:14
2:15
2:21
22:22
2:23
2:24
2:25
2:25
2:31
2:34
2:38
2:39
2:48

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111



1002912278

1000944242

1000941947
1000944940
1036882576
1000960241
1000977971

1218372899

2119511364
2119511317
1015202040
1000956863
1005061011
1000947907
1001887798
1000944917
1000943494
2000152985
1002280239
1146819580
2169003270
1137628402
1020165370

1198774358

1000978657
1040942373

1173113082

1030339022

1175666524

1000951951

FRYER, NATALIE JO
REYOLDS, CYNTHIA LYNN
WHITAKER, RANDALL
WHITAKER, CONNIE
PAULSEN, LARRY NORMAN
GARCIA, SUZANNE MARIE
TURCHI, KEITH RICHARD
RISNER, DONNA BYRD
EVANS, KATHLEEN MARIE
EVANS, ARTHUR WARREN
CARTER, RICHY LANE
MCGEE, DAVID LYNN
GIPSON, AMECA DESHAY
ANGEL, JANET
ANGEL, CARL RANDOLPH
DODD, MARY WILSON
DODD, RODNEY ONEIL
SYZMANSKI, KIMBERLY IVY
CHAPMAN, CHRISTY LYNN
VAZQUEZ, FILEMON
STEVENS, BRYAN WAYNE
TOMLIN, DEBRA COOPER
BURKS, SHERRY GODGES
MARKWARDT, KYLE WAYNE
BOSLEY, LORI LEIGH
EDWARDS, JENNIFER LYNN
KILKENNY, LANCE LEE
FORE, SHANE CARTER
REINHARDT, DAVID WAYNE
CHAVERS, PAMALA KAYE

2:50
3:06
3:09
3:10
3:12
3:14
3:16
3:24
3:30
3:32
3:44
3:46
3:49
3:52
3:53
3:59
4:00
1:02
4:13
4:43
4:44

45
4:48
4:52
4:56
4:57
5:02

5:04

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141



2163166962
1000998701

' 1000998803
2192186961
1041630228
1011544269
1124481734
2170517092

TOTAL VOTER TURNOUT

LANE, PATRICIA YORK
FOWLER, MICHELLE LEA
FOWLER, DAVID LLOYD
FELDER, AUDREY JAYNE
CROSS, COREY MICHAEL
SUTTON, JOHN DAVID

CARROLL, ROBERT STEPHEN

. 5:47

5:22
5:23

126
5:38
5:43
6:12
6:43

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

149



VOTED LIST
MONDAY, FEBRUARY 23, 2026
EARLY VOTING
TEAGUE CIVIC CENTERrcs4

VOTER ID VOTER NAME TIMESTAMP NUMBER
1180228150 TOVILLA, RUBY ANDREA 8:10 1 |
1076760029 ROBERTS, JEFFREY WADE 8:58 2
2143859852 LANE, MALORIE PAIGE 9:21 3
1012285148 HOWARD, DORTHENIA JOHNSON 10:00 4
1022752415 HARRISON, MARY 10:03 5
2218493875 SMITH, LINDA FAYE 10:15 6
2214037911 SMITH, VANESS FAYE 10:17 7
1022732854 HARRISON, JEFFREY LOCKE 10:25 8
1011749133 SILAR, MICHELLE WOOD 10:29 9
1014598333 SILAR, RICHARD LEE 10:30 10
1207459394 REID, MICHAEL MARC 10:31 11
1000972878 COX, BRENDA KAY 10:33 12
1024507159 SMITH, SANDRA ANN 10:39 13
1007552515 JONES, BENJAMIN RAY 10:40 14
1000969794 JAMES, VICKI JOHNSON 10:58 15
1161104128 CHATHAM, STEVEN PARK 10:59 16
2146967500 MCQUEEN, BRENDA MARIE 11:08 17
1000967339 TINSLEY, GLORIA 11:09 18
1000967341 TINSLEY, WILLIAM HENRY 11:11 19
1000976749 ACLIN, MONA JEAN 11:2 20
1000972536 WRIGHT, THOMAS EVERETT 11:5 21



1000972639
1210348580

1000986015

1000985708
1000988061

1079150636

1024094915
2208075088
1188431219

2213660616

1163211214
1199119632
1175549713
1181962083
1020112542
1016319175

1013377859

1005055130
2185490973
1156830230
1000988417

2165498870
2165498843

1000969787
1000989301

2140849060

1022435784
1004298360
213185644

1002076270

WRIGHT, KATHY
HIGH, EARNEST EARL
STEEN, LEIGH ANN
STEEN, RICHARD ARTHUR
DENNIS, ROBERT HALLMARK
GARCIA, ERICK MAURICIO
SALDANA, LAUREN ELIZABETH
CONNER, MARK STEVEN
CONNER, ANGELA GAIL
DIAZ, MIRIAM
KRUSE, ADAM ELLIOTT
DANE, MARK ERVIN
SILK, ANA MARIA
SILK, KENT LANPHER
MUNSON, MORDELLO STEPHEN
MUNSON, SHEILA FAY
'REID, KENNETH CARL
HOWARD, DOUGLAS BRENT
PORTER, WILLIAM PAUL
HOWARD, JANICE LYNN
ACLIN, KENNETH RAY
HALLIDAY, BOBBIE JEAN
HALLIDAY, LYLE ARTHUR
BODINE, JOSEPH PAUL
THOMPSON, CHARLES CLAY
SANDEFER, KEITH BRANDON
THOMPSON, PATRICIA LYNNE
FARMER, JOHNNY WILLIAM
'FARMER, PAULA JEAN

COCKERHAM, GARY DON

11:16

11:37

11:51
11:52

12:01

12:04
12:15
12:26
12:27
12:38
12:58
1:12
1:17
1:18
1:20
1:21
1:23
1:28
1:31
1:37
1:46
1:53
1:55
1:56
2:20
2:21
2:22
2:33
2:34
2:52

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45

47
48
49
50
51



1127642137

1189982242

1000976230

1012265760

2146691183

2136303099

1008537255

1 0009664572

1060708671
1027154914

1157824683

1007615959
1000986724

TOTAL VOTER TURNOUT.:

BROWN, JANET LOUISE
BROWN, KENNETH RAY
LAWENCE, PATRICIA
BUSBY-HICKS, BRIDGETTE IDELLA
RICHEY, KENLEE DEANN
RICHEY, BRANDON COOPER
PRICE-BURKE, RICARDA PATRICE
HARRIS, MICHAEL DANIEL
HOARD, ANGIE CHRISTINE
HOARD, GERALD WAYNE
MCWILLIAMS, BOBBIE EUGENE
THOMAS, LILLIE MAE
COCKERHAM, ANGELIA MARIE

3:08
3:09
3:15
3:19
4:01
4:02
4:31
4:33
4:36
4:37
4:38
4:40
4:50

52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

64



VOTER ID VOTER NAME TIMESTAMP | NUMBER
1000963624 GREEN, ANNE 2-23-26 1
1000963630 GREEN, RICHARD 2-23-26 2
1074099876 EVANS, DAVIS 2-23-26 3
1000994184 LEE, MINA 2-23-26 4
TOTAL VOTER TURNOUT &
TOTAL VOTER TURNOUT FAIRFIELD EARLY VOTE 149
TOTAL VOTER TURNOUT TEAGUE EARLY VOTE 64

TOTAL VOTER TURNER FOR ALL EARLY VOTE AND BBM’S---c-—mmmmeemmermenmeee 217



