

**VOTED LIST****MONDAY FEBRUARY 23, 2026****EARLY VOTING****FAIRFIELD GREEN BARN** PG 48

<b>VOTER ID</b>	<b>VOTER NAME</b>	<b>TIMESTAMP</b>	<b>NUMBER</b>
1000994483	TUGWELL, LORENZO JAMES	7:55	1
1006872703	TUGWELL, GARY GLYNN	7:56	2
1013578156	PRICE, ROBERT BRYAN	8:24	3
1014519114	JAMESON, WALTER ROYCE	8:50	4
1044639985	WATER, RICHARD ALAN	8:59	5
1045874639	WATERS, ELIZABETH V	9:02	6
1000984784	VAIL, LORI P	9:05	7
1000957213	IRTEIMEH, KATHY LYNN	9:14	8
1176485180	DODD, BRECK KYLE	9:9	9
1000958575	TATE, WILLIAM LESLIE	9:25	10
1001887714	RICE, LARRY R	9:28	11
1012057015	MASSEY, JEFFERY WAYNE	9:39	12
1018988729	BURNETT, STACY RENAE	9:40	13
1000995341	GILLESPIE, YVONNE SCOTT	9:56	14
112113659	KOHLER, VANESSA JO	9:58	15
1155345919	KOHLER, TERRY JAY	9:59	16
1074418730	WILLIAMS, TIMOTHY JOSEPH	9:59	17
1168783264	WILLIAMS, GINA KAY	10:00	18
1000950823	MARFELL, JUDITH LYNNE	10:03	19
1000945551	MARFELL, GERALD ALLAN	10:05	20
1000996759	MARFELL, MATTHEW ALLAN	10:06	21

1134990568	AVERY, GORDON B	10:07	22
1007637503	MARTIN, CARI LEN	10:08	23
1158386848	KING, JON DALE	10:10	24
1158891098	KING, MARTHA KAY	10:11	25
1042291899	BENNETT, RAINEY CANDECE	10:12	26
104785877	BENNETT, RUSSELL HAROLD	10:13	27
1001889275	DURHAM, LUCY ANN	10:15	28
1000993868	DURHAM, WALTER	10:16	29
1124421708	HARPER, CHERI SHAW	10:19	30
1151331227	HARPER, HERSHAL DAVID	10:21	31
1009358793	WILLIAMS, ROBERT JASON	10:22	32
1005055468	WEBB, MATTHEW MURLE	10:31	33
1120385352	MALONE, CLARK GABLE	10:34	34
1126100916	FENTON, DONNA LYNN	10:42	35
1000944891	EMMONS, RUSSELL DEWITT	10:49	36
1119181357	SYBERT, TARINA ROBBINS	11:00	37
1000961293	WOODS, DANIEL LEWIS	11:08	38
1051601829	BAILES, VALERIE LYNN	11:10	39
1045348129	BAILES, LESTER CALVIN	11:11	40
1189712576	WRIGHT, ELVA A	11:12	41
1000945994	TEETZ, JULIE SUE	11:14	42
1000944843	WILSON, JEANIE MARIE	11:20	43
2168267150	ANDERSON, THOMAS EDWARD	11:21	44
1183581093	WILLIS, CYENTHIA PRICE	11:24	45
1000982557	BUCHMEYER, NORRIS DEAN	11:25	46
1003228069	WALKER, BARBARA DIANE	11:27	47
2129871421	WALKER, CLOVIX OLEN	11:29	48
1085590108	NANNEY, ROANNA	11:40	49
1084275905	NANNEY, RONNEY PEAVY	11:41	50
1030421540	HUFF, HEATH LESLIE	11:42	51

<b>1000939417</b>	<b>BONNER, JIM BILLIE</b>	<b>11:44</b>	<b>52</b>
<b>2188940617</b>	<b>TATUM, ASHLEY NACOLE</b>	<b>11:45</b>	<b>53</b>
<b>1030573659</b>	<b>NASH, JIMMY LAMONT</b>	<b>11:46</b>	<b>54</b>
<b>1000970726</b>	<b>ATCHLEY, NORA</b>	<b>11:47</b>	<b>55</b>
<b>1048974594</b>	<b>LOVE, JACQUELINE SUE</b>	<b>11:52</b>	<b>56</b>
<b>1000945859</b>	<b>KRAUS, VIRGINIA</b>	<b>11:56</b>	<b>57</b>
<b>1215702588</b>	<b>SCHMIDT, LEA ANN</b>	<b>11:57</b>	<b>58</b>
<b>1128807807</b>	<b>SCHMIDT, JIMMIE ALLEN</b>	<b>11:58</b>	<b>59</b>
<b>1000981009</b>	<b>LOTT, JACK DOUGLAS</b>	<b>12:01</b>	<b>60</b>
<b>1200629959</b>	<b>ROTH, GEORGE ALLEN</b>	<b>12:13</b>	<b>61</b>
<b>1185521029</b>	<b>ROTH, ANTOINETTE G</b>	<b>12:14</b>	<b>62</b>
<b>1011015076</b>	<b>HUDNALL, GAY NELL</b>	<b>12:30</b>	<b>63</b>
<b>1011015105</b>	<b>HUDNALL, JOHN DEE</b>	<b>12:31</b>	<b>64</b>
<b>2148777734</b>	<b>JONES, RAY CHARLES</b>	<b>12:42</b>	<b>65</b>
<b>1000957463</b>	<b>HAYS, FRANCES JEANETTE HARRIS</b>	<b>12:44</b>	<b>66</b>
<b>1062241196</b>	<b>SCOTT, SANDRA GAYLE</b>	<b>12:46</b>	<b>67</b>
<b>1000976950</b>	<b>OLIVER, DORIS JEAN</b>	<b>12:47</b>	<b>68</b>
<b>1201592014</b>	<b>BELT, RANDALL BLAKE</b>	<b>12:53</b>	<b>69</b>
<b>1201592022</b>	<b>BELT, KENNETH RANDALL</b>	<b>1:00</b>	<b>70</b>
<b>1201984974</b>	<b>BELT, ALETHA MANN</b>	<b>1:02</b>	<b>71</b>
<b>1000961020</b>	<b>AWALT, BOBBYE ANN</b>	<b>1:04</b>	<b>72</b>
<b>1000961152</b>	<b>AWALT, DELORIS SISSY</b>	<b>1:05</b>	<b>73</b>
<b>1000949593</b>	<b>CASEY, KAREN SUE</b>	<b>1:07</b>	<b>74</b>
<b>2140789712</b>	<b>CONNER, MARGIE FAYE</b>	<b>1:09</b>	<b>75</b>
<b>1015603487</b>	<b>MCCUEN, CYNTHIA NOEL</b>	<b>1:10</b>	<b>76</b>
<b>1000951277</b>	<b>CAMMACK, JANET LEIGH</b>	<b>1:11</b>	<b>77</b>
<b>1000951265</b>	<b>CAMMACK, MARK ALAN</b>	<b>1:12</b>	<b>78</b>
<b>1007435517</b>	<b>FAIR, WENDY W</b>	<b>1:19</b>	<b>79</b>
<b>1006321392</b>	<b>FAIR, TRACY L</b>	<b>1:20</b>	<b>80</b>
<b>1083618124</b>	<b>GAUEN, LARRY ALAN</b>	<b>1:21</b>	<b>81</b>

<b>1187205374</b>	<b>BECK, DARLA KAYE</b>	<b>1:29</b>	<b>82</b>
<b>1001888840</b>	<b>MINZE, SHERRILL PILLIAMS</b>	<b>1:33</b>	<b>83</b>
<b>1000983855</b>	<b>MINZE, EDWARD EARL</b>	<b>1:34</b>	<b>84</b>
<b>1004973275</b>	<b>SMITH, DIANE HASTINGS</b>	<b>1:35</b>	<b>85</b>
<b>10269328673</b>	<b>SMITH, LONNIE CLARENCE</b>	<b>1:37</b>	<b>86</b>
<b>1000962029</b>	<b>MCELROY, ANGELA HAMILTON</b>	<b>1:39</b>	<b>87</b>
<b>1000941444</b>	<b>ROBERTSON, CAROLYN FOX</b>	<b>1:53</b>	<b>88</b>
<b>1000941437</b>	<b>ROBERTSON, DANIEL EARL</b>	<b>1:54</b>	<b>89</b>
<b>1002095281</b>	<b>BRISTOW, LISA RENEE</b>	<b>1:59</b>	<b>90</b>
<b>1002094529</b>	<b>BRISTOW, CHRISTOPHER WAYNE</b>	<b>2:00</b>	<b>91</b>
<b>1015327274</b>	<b>MIDDLETON, HOLLI CELESTE</b>	<b>2:03</b>	<b>92</b>
<b>1018838777</b>	<b>BOSLEY, JASON JACOB</b>	<b>2:05</b>	<b>93</b>
<b>3382735204</b>	<b>STCLAIR, SHARON FAYE</b>	<b>2:09</b>	<b>94</b>
<b>1148915414</b>	<b>OGLESBEE, VANCE JACKSON</b>	<b>2:10</b>	<b>95</b>
<b>1147301280</b>	<b>MASQUELIER, DANIEL ABEL</b>	<b>2:11</b>	<b>96</b>
<b>1009395304</b>	<b>ALFORD, JERRY WAYNE</b>	<b>2:12</b>	<b>97</b>
<b>1022329798</b>	<b>ALFORD, DI ANN</b>	<b>2:13</b>	<b>98</b>
<b>1128665889</b>	<b>LEWIS, BETTY JANE</b>	<b>2:14</b>	<b>99</b>
<b>1000944513</b>	<b>RAYE, SHELIA HART</b>	<b>2:15</b>	<b>100</b>
<b>1062370385</b>	<b>MASQUELIER, DIXI LU</b>	<b>2:21</b>	<b>101</b>
<b>1030444601</b>	<b>MANNING, DARRELL GLENN</b>	<b>22:22</b>	<b>102</b>
<b>3382345316</b>	<b>HOSKINS, NADIA KAITLYN</b>	<b>2:23</b>	<b>103</b>
<b>1016976562</b>	<b>LATHAM, DALE WILLIAM</b>	<b>2:24</b>	<b>104</b>
<b>1017045459</b>	<b>LATHAM, DEBORAH SHEFFIELD</b>	<b>2:25</b>	<b>105</b>
<b>1055950198</b>	<b>MCLERRAN, KURT EDWARD</b>	<b>2:25</b>	<b>106</b>
<b>2170765714</b>	<b>RODRIGUEZ, KALAN JA'JUAN</b>	<b>2:31</b>	<b>107</b>
<b>2149652996</b>	<b>GREEN, CYNTHIA DENISE</b>	<b>2:34</b>	<b>108</b>
<b>1000976899</b>	<b>SUTTON, TERESA JEAN</b>	<b>2:38</b>	<b>109</b>
<b>1000977531</b>	<b>SUTTON, CLINT WADE</b>	<b>2:39</b>	<b>110</b>
<b>1008534525</b>	<b>BOYD, DONALD ALLEN</b>	<b>2:48</b>	<b>111</b>

1002912278	FRYER, NATALIE JO	2:50	112
1000944242	REYOLDS, CYNTHIA LYNN	3:06	113
1000941947	WHITAKER, RANDALL	3:09	114
1000944940	WHITAKER, CONNIE	3:10	115
1036882576	PAULSEN, LARRY NORMAN	3:12	116
1000960241	GARCIA, SUZANNE MARIE	3:14	117
1000977971	TURCHI, KEITH RICHARD	3:16	118
1218372899	RISNER, DONNA BYRD	3:24	119
2119511364	EVANS, KATHLEEN MARIE	3:30	120
2119511317	EVANS, ARTHUR WARREN	3:32	121
1015202040	CARTER, RICHY LANE	3:44	122
1000956863	MCGEE, DAVID LYNN	3:46	123
1005061011	GIPSON, AMECA DESHAY	3:49	124
1000947907	ANGEL, JANET	3:52	125
1001887798	ANGEL, CARL RANDOLPH	3:53	126
1000944917	DODD, MARY WILSON	3:59	127
1000943494	DODD, RODNEY ONEIL	4:00	128
2000152985	SYZMANSKI, KIMBERLY IVY	1:02	129
1002280239	CHAPMAN, CHRISTY LYNN	4:13	130
1146819580	VAZQUEZ, FILEMON	4:43	131
2169003270	STEVENS, BRYAN WAYNE	4:44	132
1137628402	TOMLIN, DEBRA COOPER	4:45	133
1020165370	BURKS, SHERRY GODGES	4:48	134
1198774358	MARKWARDT, KYLE WAYNE	4:52	135
1000978657	BOSLEY, LORI LEIGH	4:56	136
1040942373	EDWARDS, JENNIFER LYNN	4:57	137
1173113082	KILKENNY, LANCE LEE	5:02	138
1030339022	FORE, SHANE CARTER	5:04	139
1175666524	REINHARDT, DAVID WAYNE	5:06	140
1000951951	CHAVERS, PAMALA KAYE	5:08	141

**2163166962**  
**1000998701**  
**1000998803**  
**2192186961**  
**1041630228**  
**1011544269**  
**1124481734**  
**2170517092**

**LANE, PATRICIA YORK**  
**FOWLER, MICHELLE LEA**  
**FOWLER, DAVID LLOYD**  
**REYS, RACHEL HEAVEN**  
**FELDER, AUDREY JAYNE**  
**CROSS, COREY MICHAEL**  
**SUTTON, JOHN DAVID**  
**CARROLL, ROBERT STEPHEN**

**5:17**      **142**  
**5:22**      **143**  
**5:23**      **144**  
**5:26**      **145**  
**5:38**      **146**  
**5:43**      **147**  
**6:12**      **148**  
**6:43**      **149**

**TOTAL VOTER TURNOUT ----- 149**

**VOTED LIST****MONDAY, FEBRUARY 23, 2026****EARLY VOTING****TEAGUE CIVIC CENTER** PG 54

<b>VOTER ID</b>	<b>VOTER NAME</b>	<b>TIMESTAMP</b>	<b>NUMBER</b>
1180228150	TOVILLA, RUBY ANDREA	8:10	1
1076760029	ROBERTS, JEFFREY WADE	8:58	2
2143859852	LANE, MALORIE PAIGE	9:21	3
1012285148	HOWARD, DORTHENIA JOHNSON	10:00	4
1022752415	HARRISON, MARY	10:03	5
2218493875	SMITH, LINDA FAYE	10:15	6
2214037911	SMITH, VANESS FAYE	10:17	7
1022732854	HARRISON, JEFFREY LOCKE	10:25	8
1011749133	SILAR, MICHELLE WOOD	10:29	9
1014598333	SILAR, RICHARD LEE	10:30	10
1207459394	REID, MICHAEL MARC	10:31	11
1000972878	COX, BRENDA KAY	10:33	12
1024507159	SMITH, SANDRA ANN	10:39	13
1007552515	JONES, BENJAMIN RAY	10:40	14
1000969794	JAMES, VICKI JOHNSON	10:58	15
1161104128	CHATHAM, STEVEN PARK	10:59	16
2146967500	MCQUEEN, BRENDA MARIE	11:08	17
1000967339	TINSLEY, GLORIA	11:09	18
1000967341	TINSLEY, WILLIAM HENRY	11:11	19
1000976749	ACLIN, MONA JEAN	11:2	20
1000972536	WRIGHT, THOMAS EVERETT	11:5	21

<b>1000972639</b>	<b>WRIGHT, KATHY</b>	<b>11:16</b>	<b>22</b>
<b>1210348580</b>	<b>HIGH, EARNEST EARL</b>	<b>11:37</b>	<b>23</b>
<b>1000986015</b>	<b>STEEN, LEIGH ANN</b>	<b>11:51</b>	<b>24</b>
<b>1000985708</b>	<b>STEEN, RICHARD ARTHUR</b>	<b>11:52</b>	<b>25</b>
<b>1000988061</b>	<b>DENNIS, ROBERT HALLMARK</b>	<b>12:01</b>	<b>26</b>
<b>1079150636</b>	<b>GARCIA, ERICK MAURICIO</b>	<b>12:04</b>	<b>27</b>
<b>1024094915</b>	<b>SALDANA, LAUREN ELIZABETH</b>	<b>12:15</b>	<b>28</b>
<b>2208075088</b>	<b>CONNER, MARK STEVEN</b>	<b>12:26</b>	<b>29</b>
<b>1188431219</b>	<b>CONNER, ANGELA GAIL</b>	<b>12:27</b>	<b>30</b>
<b>2213660616</b>	<b>DIAZ, MIRIAM</b>	<b>12:38</b>	<b>31</b>
<b>1163211214</b>	<b>KRUSE, ADAM ELLIOTT</b>	<b>12:58</b>	<b>32</b>
<b>1199119632</b>	<b>DANE, MARK ERVIN</b>	<b>1:12</b>	<b>33</b>
<b>1175549713</b>	<b>SILK, ANA MARIA</b>	<b>1:17</b>	<b>34</b>
<b>1181962083</b>	<b>SILK, KENT LANPHER</b>	<b>1:18</b>	<b>35</b>
<b>1020112542</b>	<b>MUNSON, MORDELLO STEPHEN</b>	<b>1:20</b>	<b>36</b>
<b>1016319175</b>	<b>MUNSON, SHEILA FAY</b>	<b>1:21</b>	<b>37</b>
<b>1013377859</b>	<b>REID, KENNETH CARL</b>	<b>1:23</b>	<b>38</b>
<b>1005055130</b>	<b>HOWARD, DOUGLAS BRENT</b>	<b>1:28</b>	<b>39</b>
<b>2185490973</b>	<b>PORTER, WILLIAM PAUL</b>	<b>1:31</b>	<b>40</b>
<b>1156830230</b>	<b>HOWARD, JANICE LYNN</b>	<b>1:37</b>	<b>41</b>
<b>1000988417</b>	<b>ACLIN, KENNETH RAY</b>	<b>1:46</b>	<b>42</b>
<b>2165498870</b>	<b>HALLIDAY, BOBBIE JEAN</b>	<b>1:53</b>	<b>43</b>
<b>2165498843</b>	<b>HALLIDAY, LYLE ARTHUR</b>	<b>1:55</b>	<b>44</b>
<b>1000969787</b>	<b>BODINE, JOSEPH PAUL</b>	<b>1:56</b>	<b>45</b>
<b>1000989301</b>	<b>THOMPSON, CHARLES CLAY</b>	<b>2:20</b>	<b>46</b>
<b>2140849060</b>	<b>SANDEFER, KEITH BRANDON</b>	<b>2:21</b>	<b>47</b>
<b>1022435784</b>	<b>THOMPSON, PATRICIA LYNNE</b>	<b>2:22</b>	<b>48</b>
<b>1004298360</b>	<b>FARMER, JOHNNY WILLIAM</b>	<b>2:33</b>	<b>49</b>
<b>213185644</b>	<b>FARMER, PAULA JEAN</b>	<b>2:34</b>	<b>50</b>
<b>1002076270</b>	<b>COCKERHAM, GARY DON</b>	<b>2:52</b>	<b>51</b>

<b>1127642137</b>	<b>BROWN, JANET LOUISE</b>	<b>3:08</b>	<b>52</b>
<b>1189982242</b>	<b>BROWN, KENNETH RAY</b>	<b>3:09</b>	<b>53</b>
<b>1000976230</b>	<b>LAWENCE, PATRICIA</b>	<b>3:15</b>	<b>54</b>
<b>1012265760</b>	<b>BUSBY-HICKS, BRIDGETTE IDELLA</b>	<b>3:19</b>	<b>55</b>
<b>2146691183</b>	<b>RICHEY, KENLEE DEANN</b>	<b>4:01</b>	<b>56</b>
<b>2136303099</b>	<b>RICHEY, BRANDON COOPER</b>	<b>4:02</b>	<b>57</b>
<b>1008537255</b>	<b>PRICE-BURKE, RICARDA PATRICE</b>	<b>4:31</b>	<b>58</b>
<b>10009664572</b>	<b>HARRIS, MICHAEL DANIEL</b>	<b>4:33</b>	<b>59</b>
<b>1060708671</b>	<b>HOARD, ANGIE CHRISTINE</b>	<b>4:36</b>	<b>60</b>
<b>1027154914</b>	<b>HOARD, GERALD WAYNE</b>	<b>4:37</b>	<b>61</b>
<b>1157824683</b>	<b>MCWILLIAMS, BOBBIE EUGENE</b>	<b>4:38</b>	<b>62</b>
<b>1007615959</b>	<b>THOMAS, LILLIE MAE</b>	<b>4:40</b>	<b>63</b>
<b>1000986724</b>	<b>COCKERHAM, ANGELIA MARIE</b>	<b>4:50</b>	<b>64</b>

**TOTAL VOTER TURNOUT----- 64**

**BALLOTS BY MAIL**

**RECEIVED**

**MONDAY, FEBRUARY 23, 2026,** PG57

<b>VOTER ID</b>	<b>VOTER NAME</b>	<b>TIMESTAMP</b>	<b>NUMBER</b>
1000963624	GREEN, ANNE	2-23-26	1
1000963630	GREEN, RICHARD	2-23-26	2
1074099876	EVANS, DAVIS	2-23-26	3
1000994184	LEE, MINA	2-23-26	4

**TOTAL VOTER TURNOUT----- 4**

**TOTAL VOTER TURNOUT FAIRFIELD EARLY VOTE----- 149**

**TOTAL VOTER TURNOUT TEAGUE EARLY VOTE ----- 64**

**TOTAL VOTER TURNER FOR ALL EARLY VOTE AND BBM'S-----217**